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Easy table base  with cast iron base and steel tube, powder coating
Basamento Stylus con base in ghisa e tubo in acciaio verniciati a polvere / Tischgestell Stylus mit Bodenplatte aus Gusseisen und Rohr aus Edelstahl mit pulverbeschichtet / 
Piètement Stylus avec base en fonte et tube en acier époxy à poudre / Pie de mesa Stylus con base de hierro fundido y tubo de acero barnizados en polvo

Stylus
5403 - 5400 - 5404 
design  
Pedrali R&D

100% MADE IN ITALY

mm - in

mc  0,043
ft³ 1.5

1 pc

mc  0,043
ft³ 1.5

1 pc

mc  0,036
ft³ 1.3

1 pc

kg 17,5
lb 38.6

kg 18
lb 39.7

kg 19
lb 41.9

• 5400

• 5404

• 5403

450x450
17.7x17.7

Ø40 -1.6

50
0 

- 1
9.

7

800x800
31.5x31.5

Ø1000
39.4

800x800
31.5x31.5

450x450
17.7x17.7

Ø40-1.6

73
0 

- 2
8.

7

800x800
31.5x31.5

Ø1000
39.4

800x800
31.5x31.5

450x450
17.7x17.7

Ø40 -1.6

11
00

 - 
43

.3

600x600
23.6x23.6

Ø800
31.5

600x600
23.6x23.6

TOP MAX

Q.ty/pallet

Q.ty/pallet

Q.ty/pallet

32pcs

32pcs

32pcs
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100% MADE IN ITALY

Stylus
5403 - 5400 - 5404 
design  
Pedrali R&D

MATERIALS
Materiali
Materialien
Matériaux
Materiales

• BASE - BASE - BODENPLATTE - BASE - BASE 
Cast iron, sandblasted,  powder coating 
Ghisa, sabbiata, verniciata a polvere / Gusseisen, Sandgestrahlt, pulverbeschichtet / Fonte, sablée, époxy  à poudre / Hierro fundido, arenada, 
barnizada en polvo 

COLUMN - COLONNA  - SÄULE - COLONNE - COLUMNA
Ø40 mm, steel, powder coating 
Ø40 mm, acciaio, verniciato a polvere / Ø40 mm, Stahl, pulverbeschichtet /  Ø40 mm, acier, époxy à poudre / Ø40 mm, acero, barnizado 
en polvo

CROSS
Crociera
Kreuz
Croix
Cruceta

code 5400.3
270x270 mm cast iron, sandblasted, epoxy-polyester powder coating 
270x270 mm, ghisa, sabbiata, verniciata a polvere / 270x270 mm, Gusseisen, Sandgestrahlt, pulverbeschichtet / 270x270 mm, 
fonte, sablée, époxy  à poudre / 270x270 mm, hierro fundido, arenada, barnizada en polvo

FEET
Piedini
Gleiter
Patins
Tacos

code 1006
Adjustable, 4xØ30 mm, polyethylene base, zinc-plated shaft
Regolabili, 4xØ30 mm, base in PE, gambo zincato / Verstellgleiter, 4xØ30 mm, Platte aus Polyäthylen, verzinkte Gleiter / Réglables, 
4xØ30 mm, base en polyéthilène, tige zingué / Regulables, 4xØ30 mm, tacos en polietileno, perno galvanizado

ACCESSORIES
Accessori
Zubehör
Accessoires
Accesorios

cod. KIT/FELTRO.RETT.4
kit n°4 adhesive felts for square-rectangular bases
Kit n° 4 feltrini adesivi per basi quadrate-rettangolari / Kit n° 4 Filzgleiter für rechteckigen-quadratischen sockel / 
Kit n° 4 feutres adhesifs pour bases carrees-rectangulaires / Kit n° 4 topes de fieltro para bases cuadradas 
rectangulares

REGULATIONS AND 
CERTIFICATES
Regulations and certificates 
Normative e certificazioni
Bestimmungen und Zertifikat
Normatives et certifications
Normativas y certificados

Conforming to: Stability EN 1730:2012, par. 7.2 - level 3° EN 15372:2008 
Conforme alla norma: Stabilità EN 1730:2012, par. 7.2 – 3° livello EN 15372:2008

100% demountable product - 100% recyclable material
Prodotto 100% disassemblabile - 100% materiali riciclabili / Produkt 100% demontierbar - 100% Material recyclingfähig / Produit 
100% démontable - 100% recyclable / Producto 100% desmontable - 100% materiales reciclables


